
Pony Play Group 
Having Fun with Ponies! 

 Join us for Pony Playgroup, the parent & toddler group at OEC  
  10.30am-12pm £10   

October 2019 

Tuesday 1st October 

Tuesday 8th October 

Tuesday 15th October 

Tuesday 22nd October 

Monday 28th October 

November 2019 

Tuesday 5th Nov  

Tuesday 12th Nov 

Tuesday 19th  Nov 

Tuesday 26th Nov 

 

December 2019 

Tuesday 3rd Dec 

Tuesday 10th Dec 

Tuesday 17th Dec 

 

 

Pony Playgroup is suitable for children who are walking, up to 4/5yrs age. We offer a 
varied programme of riding, grooming, games, crafts & activities for you & your child to 

enjoy together. 

The sessions give young children a chance to get hands on & learn about ponies in a 
controlled & safe environment. The morning includes two 10 minute riding sessions      

aiming for children to become comfortable in the saddle. 

Tea, Coffee & Snacks provided. 

Any queries please contact 07961104690 


